General information about company

Scrip code

530173

Name of the company

OSCAR GLOBAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
: Total as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly [ No. Of nos total no. of
S Category of | Nos. Of Lu;ly 2l Eg'd' E?Sreilsying shares |shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 ?I:;areholder ?I::)areholders equity equity | Depository Eeld (v (a(;aLC;rlated T(())}al ?s
i - a%o
shares | shares | Receipts (V)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) | Class Class | +oal (A+OB+C)
held (|V) held (V|) (V|) (V”l) As a % eg: X eg:y
M) of (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 1446703 1446703 | 43.84 1446703 1446703 | 43.84
Group
(B) Public 4818 1853297 1853297 | 56.16 1853297 1853297 [ 56.16
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4825 3300000 3300000 | 100 3300000 3300000 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
el Number of
arenolding , as Shares
No. Of Shares : Lockedin | P'€AgeC
No. of : full conversion of otherwise
Shares Underlying : shares (XI) Number of
: Shares : convertible encumbered ,
Category of | Underlying : Outstanding " equity shares
Category > Underlying . securities (as a (Xl ,
shareholder | Outstanding ; convertible held in
(N : Outstanding » percentage of _
(In convertible securities . As a % dematerialized
» Warrants diluted share a’ As a %
securities . and No. Of : _ N | a | form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (Xl)= of tota
(0:9] W arrants No. No. | of total
. (VIN+(X) As a % Shares Sh
(Xi) () @ |peig | @ |Shares
of (A+B+C2) €
held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 43.84 1446703
Group
(B) Public 56.16 984066
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2430769
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of 0 e
No. of Partly | No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
. ; nos. total no. of i i
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | shares | g0 os | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders gpuit lejzpuit gréd%rslﬁlgrg held (VII) | (calculated asa
Shareholders (1) | (llf) sﬂargs sﬁargs Regei s Y= as per % of
oot [ hom - Leon D= | (M#(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) | Class | Class| ¢, | Total
el (1) || s (V) (VI) (VIl) Asa% |€9:X  |egy Voting
M) of (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
@) Inawdualsiiimdu{i 414112 414112 |12.55 414112 414112 |12.55
undivided Family
(d) A OED 2 1032591 1032591 | 31.29 1032591 1032591 | 31.29
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 1446703 1446703 | 43.84 1446703 1446703 | 43.84
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 7 1446703 1446703 | 43.84 1446703 1446703 | 43.84
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds 1 18900 18900 0.57 18900 18900 0.57
Financial
() Institutions/ 1 16600 16600 0.5 16600 16600 0.5
Banks
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 35500 35500 1.08 35500 35500 1.08

(3)

Non-institutions
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Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) RS 171 1084580 1084580 | 32.87 1084580 1084580 | 32.87
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 401112 401112 |12.15 401112 401112 |12.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 139 332105 332105 |[10.06 332105 332105 |10.06
Sub-Total (B)(3) 4816 1817797 1817797 | 55.08 1817797 1817797 | 55.08
Total Public
Shareholding 4818 1853297 1853297 | 56.16 1853297 1853297 [ 56.16
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 4825 3300000 3300000 | 100 3300000 3300000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4825 3300000 3300000 | 100 3300000 3300000 | 100
Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF AP pdfcrowd.com



http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of as a% Number Of Shares
No. Of N Shares assuming full || ockedin | P'€dged or
0. of - : therwise
Shares Underlying | conversion of | shares (xi) | ° Number of
: Shares : - ey ncumbered i
Underlying : Outstanding | convertible ENCUMDEred | equity shares
> | Underlying : » (X i
Sr. Outstanding ; convertible | securities ( as held in
: Outstanding » .
convertible Warrants securities a percentage of As a % dematerialized
securities ) and No. Of | diluted share of total As a% |form (XIV)
(X) Warrants capital) (X)= | NO. | o o oo | NO. | OF total
(Xi) (a) (VI+X)Asa |(@) |qq [@ |Shares
% of (A+B+C?2) (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(€)) 12.55 414112
(d) 31.29 1032591
Sub-Total (A)(1) 43.84 1446703
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 43.84 1446703
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.57 0
) 0.5 16600
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1.08 16600
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(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 32.87 673149
(a(ii) 12.15 238812
(e) 10.06 55505
Sub-Total (B)(3) 55.08 967466
Total Public

Shareholding 56.16 984066
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 2430769
Total (A+B+C) 100 2430769
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern ;Ir-ﬁc))(:ﬁwaelltion (1)
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Clearing member and NRI individually hold less than one percentage of shareholding.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the Pawan Satish Verma Satish Verma Varun Karan Kanika Click here to go
Shareholders (I) | Chadha HUF Chadha Verma back

PAN (1) ACCPC5139N | AACPV6771D | AAAHS6387N ABTPC1401D | AAEPV7167R Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 262150 60962 42500 26000 22500 414112

held (IV)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 262150 60962 42500 26000 22500 414112

(M)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as 7.94 1.85 1.29 0.79 0.68 12.55
per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 262150 60962 42500 26000 22500 414112
Class eg:y
Total 262150 60962 42500 26000 22500 414112
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Total as a % of
Total Voting 7.94 1.85 1.29 0.79 0.68 12.55
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.94 1.85 1.29 0.79 0.68 12.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

262150

60962

42500

26000

22500

414112

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the - . _ .

Shareholders () Akanksha Viniyog Limited Kanika Audio Visual P Ltd

PAN (Il) AACCA8186C AAACK2821N Total

No. of the 1 1 )

Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 826500 206091 1032591

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 826500 206091 1032591

(M+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as 25.05 6.25 31.29
per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 826500 206091 1032591
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Class eg.y
Total 826500 206091 1032591

Total as a % of
Total Voting 25.05 6.25 31.29
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.05 6.25 31.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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826500 206091 1032591
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Prem Nathani

Subramanian
P

Bijendra
Katta

Hetal V
Gopani

Paramijit Kumar
Verma

Click here to go
back

PAN (Il)

7777799997

AMBPS8931K

AILPK2637G

AHFPG6869F

AAVPV5106H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (V)

162300

66650

58497

51099

41566

380112

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(V)+ (VI)

162300

66650

58497

51099

41566

380112

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VI As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.92

2.02

1.77

1.55

1.26

11.52

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

162300

66650

58497

51099

41566

380112

Class eg:y

Total

162300

66650

58497

51099

41566

380112
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Total as a % of
Total Voting 4,92 2.02 1.77 1.55 1.26 11.52
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.92 2.02 1.77 1.55 1.26 11.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
SIEIES ekl 66650 58497 51099 41566 217812
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual
providing PAN Information(1)
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PAN is not available with the Company. However, the Company is in process of obtaining the
same from Shareholder.
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

NRI

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pioneer Credit Limited

V S Dempo & Co Ltd

Indank Merchant
Banking Srv Ltd

Click here
to go back

PAN (Il

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

79

1

1

1

87

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

11891

132900

50000

41500

34000

144791

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(V)+ (VI)

11891

132900

50000

41500

34000

144791

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as

0.36

4.03
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per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11891

132900

50000

41500

34000

144791

Class eg:y

Total

11891

132900

50000

41500

34000

144791

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.36

4.03

1.52

1.26

1.03

4.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

() (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.36

4.03

1.52

1.26

1.03

4.39
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11891

6100

17991

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Textual Information(3)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN is not available with the Company. However, the Company is in process of obtaining the
same from Shareholder.

Textual Information(2)

PAN is not available with the Company. However, the Company is in process of obtaining the
same from Shareholder.

Textual Information(3)

PAN is not available with the Company. However, the Company is in process of obtaining the
same from Shareholder.
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