General information about company	
Scrip code	530173
Name of the company	OSCAR GLOBAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table I - S	Summar	y State	ement ho	lding of	specified s	ecuritie	S		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number o	_	Rights he	ld in each
Catamani	Category of	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid-	shares	nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1446703			1446703	43.84	1446703		1446703	43.84
(B)	Public	4818	1853297			1853297	56.16	1853297		1853297	56.16
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4825	3300000			3300000	100	3300000		3300000	100

		Table I - S	ummary S	tatement h	olding of spec	ified	l secur	ities	5	
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Num Locl	nber of ked in res (XII)	Sha pled othe	ged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				43.84					1446703
(B)	Public				56.16					984066
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2430769

Table I	I - Statement	showing sh	nareholo	ling pa	ttern of t	he Prom	oter and P	romoter	Grou	р	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of		_	Rights he urities (IX)	ld in
	Category &	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid-	shares underlying	nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	f the Promot	er and Pror	moter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	414112			414112	12.55	414112		414112	12.55
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	1032591			1032591	31.29	1032591		1032591	31.29
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	1446703			1446703	43.84	1446703		1446703	43.84
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	1446703			1446703	43.84	1446703		1446703	43.84
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern o	f the Public	shareholde	r				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	18900			18900	0.57	18900		18900	0.57
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	16600			16600	0.5	16600		16600	0.5
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	35500			35500	1.08	35500		35500	1.08
(3)	Non-institutions										

(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4671	1084580			1084580	32.87	1084580	1084580	32.87
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	401112			401112	12.15	401112	401112	12.15
(e)	Any Other (specify)	139	332105			332105	10.06	332105	332105	10.06
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4816	1817797			1817797	55.08	1817797	1817797	55.08
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		4818	1853297			1853297	56.16	1853297	1853297	56.16
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	on Public sharel	holder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		4825	3300000			3300000	100	3300000	3300000	100
Total (A+B+C )		4825	3300000			3300000	100	3300000	3300000	100

Table II - State	ment show	ring sharel	nolding pat	tern of the Pr	omo	oter an	d Pr	omotei	· Group
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Sha pled othe	ged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showir	ıg shareholdinç	g pattern of the Pr	omot	er and Pr	omot	er Group	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				12.55					414112
(d)				31.29					1032591
Sub-Total (A)(1)				43.84					1446703
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				43.84					1446703
В	Table III - Sta	tement showii	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the P	ublic	shareholo	der		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.57					0
(f)				0.5					16600
Sub-Total (B)(1)				1.08					16600

(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				32.87					673149
(a(ii))				12.15					238812
(e)				10.06					55505
Sub-Total (B)(3)				55.08					967466
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				56.16					984066
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the N	on Pr	omoter-	Non F	Public sha	areholder
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					2430769
Total (A+B+C )				100					2430769
Disclosure of notes on sh	areholding pat	tern							Textual Information(1)

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Clearing member and NRI individually hold less than one percentage of shareholding.

		Individ	uals/Hindu und	ivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pawan Chadha	Satish Verma	Satish Verma HUF	Varun Chadha	Karan Kanika Verma	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACCPC5139N	AACPV6771D	AAAHS6387N	ABTPC1401D	AAEPV7167R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	262150	60962	42500	26000	22500	414112
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	262150	60962	42500	26000	22500	414112
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.94	1.85	1.29	0.79	0.68	12.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secu	urities (IX)			
Class eg:X	262150	60962	42500	26000	22500	414112
Class eg:y						
Total	262150	60962	42500	26000	22500	414112

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.94	1.85	1.29	0.79	0.68	12.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.94	1.85	1.29	0.79	0.68	12.55
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	s pledged or othe	rwise encumber	red (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	262150	60962	42500	26000	22500	414112
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Akanksha Viniyog Limited	Kanika Audio Visual P Ltd				
PAN (II)	AACCA8186C	AAACK2821N	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	826500	206091	1032591			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	826500	206091	1032591			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.05	6.25	31.29			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg: X	826500	206091	1032591			

Class eg:y			
Total	826500	206091	1032591
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.05	6.25	31.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.05	6.25	31.29
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	826500	206091	1032591			
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individuals -	- ii. Individual sh	areholders h	nolding non	ninal share	capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Prem Nathani	Subramanian P	Bijendra Katta	Hetal V Gopani	Paramjit Kumar Verma	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	<i>ZZZZ</i> 9999Z	AMBPS8931K	AILPK2637G	AHFPG6869F	AAVPV5106H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	162300	66650	58497	51099	41566	380112
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	162300	66650	58497	51099	41566	380112
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.92	2.02	1.77	1.55	1.26	11.52
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	162300	66650	58497	51099	41566	380112
Class eg:y						
Total	162300	66650	58497	51099	41566	380112

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.92	2.02	1.77	1.55	1.26	11.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.92	2.02	1.77	1.55	1.26	11.52
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	66650	58497	51099	41566	217812

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)					

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN is not available with the Company. However, the Company is in process of obtaining the same from Shareholder.

			Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	NRI	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Pioneer Credit Limited	V S Dempo & Co Ltd	Indank Merchant Banking Srv Ltd	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			ZZZZZ9999Z	<del>ZZZZZ</del> 9999Z	<del>ZZZZZ</del> 9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	79	1	1	1	87
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11891	132900	50000	41500	34000	144791
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	11891	132900	50000	41500	34000	144791
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	0.36	4.03	1.52	1.26	1.03	4.39

per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each clas	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	11891	132900	50000	41500	34000	144791
Class eg:y						
Total	11891	132900	50000	41500	34000	144791
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.36	4.03	1.52	1.26	1.03	4.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	4.03	1.52	1.26	1.03	4.39

Number of Locked	d in shares ()	XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11891	6100	0	0	0	17991
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	PAN is not available with the Company. However, the Company is in process of obtaining the same from Shareholder.				
Textual Information(2)	PAN is not available with the Company. However, the Company is in process of obtaining the same from Shareholder.				
Textual Information(3)	PAN is not available with the Company. However, the Company is in process of obtaining the same from Shareholder.				